
 Middle School
 Date .........................Opponent ............................................ Teams ....................Times
 Thurs., Nov. 9 ...............COTULLA ....................................... 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6
 Thurs., Nov. 16 .............at Dilley ............................................. 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Wed., Nov. 29 ...............CRYSTAL CITY............................... 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6
 Thurs., Dec. 7 ...............LYTLE .............................................. 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6
 Sat., Dec. 9 ....................HONDO A-TEAM TOURNEY ................. 7A, 8A ........................all day
 Thurs., Dec. 14 .............at Natalia ........................................... 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6
 Thurs., Jan. 4 .................at Cotulla........................................... 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 6, 7, 8
 Thurs., Jan. 11 ...............DILLEY ............................................ 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6
 Thurs., Jan. 18 ...............at Crystal City ................................... 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6
 Sat., Jan. 20 ...................at Devine A-Team Tourney ............................ 7A, 8A ........................all day
 Thurs., Jan. 25 ...............at Lytle ............................................... 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6
 Mon., Jan. 29 ................NATALIA ......................................... 7B, 8B, 7A, 8A ....................5, 5, 6, 6

Middle School Coaches: Chris Alvarez, April Barr, Alicia Gonzales, Briana Tello
8th grade home games will be played at Hondo High School Activities Center: 8B, 8A.

7th grade home games will be played at McDowell Middle School gym: 7B, 7A.
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2023-24 Hondo ISD Girls’ Basketball Schedules

HIGH SCHOOL
 Date ..........................Opponent ...................................Teams ...................Times
 Tues., Oct. 31 ..................SCRIMMAGE ..........................................F, JV, V ............................. TBA
 Tues., Nov. 7 ..................at Pearsall .............................................F, JV, V .................5, 5, 6:15
 Sat., Nov. 11 ...................CARRIZO SPRINGS ........................F, JV, V .............11, 12, 1:30
 Tues., Nov. 14 ................INGRAM TOM MOORE ................... JV, V .....................5, 6:15
 Sat., Nov. 18 ...................BLANCO .............................................. JV, V .....................2, 3:15
 Tues., Nov. 21 ................at Bandera ...........................................F, JV, V ......12:30, 10, 11:15
 Tues., Nov. 28 ................SA FOX TECH ..................................F, JV, V .................5, 5, 6:15
 Thurs.-Sat.,
   Nov. 30-Dec. 2.............HONDO TOURNAMENT ......................V ...................... all day
 Tues., Dec. 5 ..................at Devine .............................................F, JV, V .................5, 5, 6:15
 Sat., Dec. 9 .....................at Wimberley Tournament ......................F, JV ...................... all day
 Tues., Dec. 12 ................SA COLE ............................................... JV, V .....................5, 6:15
 Fri., Dec. 15 ...................POTH .................................................F, JV, V .................5, 5, 6:15
 Tues., Dec. 19 ................at Marion ............................................F, JV, V .................5, 5, 6:15
 Thu.-Fri., Dec. 28-29 .....at Nixon-Smiley Tournament ......................V ...................... all day
 Tues., Jan. 2 ....................COMFORT .......................................... JV, V .....................4:30, 6
 Fri., Jan. 5 .......................• COTULLA ......................................F, JV, V .................5, 5, 6:15
 Tues., Jan. 9 ....................• at Dilley ............................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Fri., Jan. 12 ....................• CRYSTAL CITY ..............................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Tues., Jan. 16 ..................• LYTLE ..............................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Fri., Jan. 19 ....................• at Natalia...........................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Tues., Jan. 23 ..................• at Cotulla ..........................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Fri., Jan. 26 ....................• DILLEY ............................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Tues., Jan. 30 ..................• at Crystal City ...................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Fri., Feb. 2 ......................• at Lytle ..............................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30
 Tues., Feb. 6 ...................• NATALIA .........................................JV, V, F ............5, 6:15, 7:30

 HOME GAMES IN CAPS ....................................................... Head coach: Bailey Catalani
 • District 28-3A games...........................................................JV Coach: Courtney Rodriguez
 Scrimmage in italics ...........................................................Freshman Coach: Rylee Ohlhausen
 SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE


